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LEARNING PLAN - JAN 2024 ACADEMIC SESSION

e Syllabus To
WEEK | Activity y Start date End date
be covered
Read text
View PPT Monday, 29 April
WEEK | Chapter | ! Sunday, 5 May 2024
View Video 3 2024 y 0
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
View PPT Sunday, 12 May
WEEK 2 Chapter2 Monday, 6 May 2024 !
View Video i YA 2024
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
View PPT Monday, 13 May Sunday, 19 May
WEEK 3 Chapter 3 ’ !
View Video P 2024 2024
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
View PPT Monday, 20 May Sunday, 26 May
WEEK 4 Chapter 4 ’ :
View Video g 2024 2024
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
View PPT Monday, 27 May
WEEK 4 Chapter 5 ' Sunday, 2 June 2024
View Video P 2024 ¢
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
View PPT
WEEK 5 = ; Chapter 6 Monday, 3 June 2024 | Sunday, 9 June 2024
View Video
Attempt assessment questions
WEEK Revision for Internal 6 3 Monday, 10 June )
’ F
6 PRI Revision 2024 riday, 14 June 2024
WEEK Internal Assessment Internal Saturday, 15 June Tuesday, 25 June
7 - Assessment 2024 2024
Read text
View PPT Saturday, 22 June
WEEK 8 Chapter 7 ! Monday, 1 July 2024
View Video P 2024 Har LUl
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
View PPT
WEEK 9 — - Chapter 8 Tuesday, 2 July 2024 | Sunday, 7 July 2024
View Video

Attempt assessment questions
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Read text
WEEK | View PPT Sunday, 14 July
Chapter 9 Monday, 8 July 2024 ’
10 View Video . 2024
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
WEEK | View PPT Chapter 10 & Monday, 15 July 2024 Sunday, 21 July
11 View Video 11 ’ 2024
Attempt assessment questions
Read text
WEEK | View PPT Friday, 2 August
Chapter 12 Monday, 22 July 2024 ¢
12 View Video P Y ¥ 2024
Attempt assessment questions
WEEK ‘ . : Saturday, 3 August Sunday, 11 August
13 Review Sessions Exam Review 2024 2024
v Revision for End Semester 2 e Monday, 12 August Friday, 23 August
14 & DRl Revision
15 Examinations 2024 2024
Commencement of End Semester Examinations during weekends from August 24 2024

\>\\q>~\

Director- KLCD E'E
KLEF (Oeemedto be Univer

Green Fields,
Guntur Dis strict,

sity)



